Panelboards, loadcentres and accessories
2
Technical data – CD/CT busbar chassis
Catalogue number structure – CD/CT busbar chassis
Description
XX
Type
CD Din-T
CDH Din-T10H
CT Safe-T
X
Current rating
2 250 A
3 355 A
Etc.
XX
No. of ways
12
18
24
30
36 etc.
27 mm/18 mm
6/24
12/60
XX
Pole pitch (mm)
18 Din-T
27 Din-T10H
27/18 Hybrid
Din-T10H/Din-T
25 Safe-T
X
No. of phases
2 1 P + N (red, black)
3 3 P (red, white, blue)
4 3 P + N (red, white,
blue, black)
CD-250 A
Busbar rating
Voltage rating